
Taylor Road to Six Flags and St. Albans GW 2021/03 

STLRC and its agents assume no liability for any injuries due to the use of this or any other cue sheet in the STLRC cue sheet library. 

 0.0   Dierbergs Parking Lot 0.2 

 0.2 L  Taylor Rd to roundabout 0.1 

 0.3 R   Manchester Rd  0.4 

 3.1 L   Glencoe Rd  ˅ 1.7 

 6.4 R   Melrose Rd  ˄ 2.6 

 9.0 L   Allenton Rd  ˅ 4.4 

13.4 R  Fox Creek Rd  4.2 

17.6 X  MO 100 Traffic!   

17.6 S  Old Manchester Rd 1.9 

19.5 S  Hwy OO   0.1 

19.6 R   Mobil / Sam’s Market

 Reststop 

19.8 R  MO-100 E   0.1 

19.9 L  Old Manchester Rd 0.3 

20.2 L  Little Tavern Rd ˅ 3.3 

23.5 R  Hwy T  Traffic! 0.4 

23.9 L  St Albans Rd   2.4 

26.3 R  Hwy T  Traffic! 0.1 

26.4 L  Bassett Rd  ˄ ˅ 2.7 

29.1 L  Old Manchester Rd 0.3 

29.4 L  Bouquet Rd  ˄ ˅ ˄ 3.0 

32.4 R  Melrose Rd  ˄ 0.1 

32.5 L  Ossenfort Rd  0.9 

33.4 X  Hwy T  Traffic! 0.0 

33.4 S  Ossenfort Rd. ˅ 0.5 

33.9 R  Hardt Rd  ˄ 3.4 

36.3 L  Wild Horse Creek Rd 1.0 

37.3 R   Rieger Rd  ˅ 1.9 

39.2 R  Pond Rd  ˄ 2.3 

41.5 X  MO  100 Traffic! 

41.5 L  Bikepath   1.4 

43.1 R  Taylor Rd   0.1 

43.2 L  Main St 

43.2   Dierbergs Parking Lot 

 

Some Alternatives 

 

1. Mile 18: Turn R on Bouquet to cue sheet  

Mile 29.4 – Cuts 11.4 miles 

 

2. Mile 20.2: Go S on Old Manchester for 

1.2 miles L at Bouquet to rejoin the cue 

sheet at Mile 29.4 - Cuts 7.8 miles 

 

3. Mile 26.3: Turn L on Hwy T for 0.8 m then 

R at Melrose to rejoin the cue sheet at Mile 

32.4 – Cuts 4.5 miles. 
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